
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

SEP-2022

14-OCT-2022 11:0107-OCT-2022

JW Marriot - Sep-22

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

OCT-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 79754741

Total Members 100

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         99,754

Total Refund Advance         57,460

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,57,214

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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628 - JW MARRIOTT,
AEROCITY, IGI AIRPORT



Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

        5,095ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

255          3671 100893598602 N.A.
        3,057            22        3,057

ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        3,057

            0          112 - -

       25,471ABHIMANYU
SINGH

1,250        1,8342 100978170848 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283ABHIMANYU

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       25,471ABHISHEK
KUMAR

1,250        1,8343 100930799523 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       26,490AJAY KUMR
PANDEY

1,250        1,9074 101292184802 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,894AJAY KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       25,471AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8345 101262902464 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       22,414AJEET
BHARADWAJ

1,120        1,6146 100870366968 N.A.
       13,449             5       13,449AJEET

BHARADWAJ
-

       13,449
            0          494 - -

       22,416
AMIT KUMAR 0        1,6147 101814006957 N.A.

       13,450             5       13,450
AMIT KUMAR -            0             0        1,614 - -

       18,340
AMIT KUMAR 917        1,3208 100897580443 N.A.

       11,004             9       11,004
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,004
            0          403 - -

       25,471
AMIT TIWARI 1,250        1,8349 101633081519 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
AMIT TIWARI -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       22,109ANAND SINGH
BISHT

0        1,98110 101814006942 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506ANAND

SINGH BISHT
-            0             0        1,981 - -

       20,376ARVIND KUMAR
PANDEY

1,019        1,46711 100756064352 N.A.
       12,227             7       12,227

ARVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       12,227

            0          448 - -

        8,150ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

407          58712 100093683997 N.A.
        4,891            19        4,891

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        4,891

            0          180 - -

       21,397AVINASH
SINGH

1,069        1,54113 100982185008 N.A.
       12,838             6       12,838AVINASH

SINGH
-

       12,838
            0          472 - -

       17,321AWDHESH
KUMAR

866        1,24714 101059185233 N.A.
       10,393            10       10,393AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

       10,393
            0          381 - -

       22,414AYODHYA
SINGH

1,120        1,61415 101087692271 N.A.
       13,450             5       13,450AYODHYA

SINGH
-

       13,450
            0          494 - -

       24,452BIMAL KUMAR
SINGH

1,222        1,76116 100899163795 N.A.
       14,672             3       14,672

BIMAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       27,509BINAY KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,98117 100114881922 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

BINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

        1,019
CHANDRASEL
KUMAR
SHARMA

51           7318 101131201786 N.A.          611
           26

          611
CHANDRASE
L KUMAR
SHARMA

-          611             0           22 - -

        8,150
CHOV SINGH 0          58719 101735426322 N.A.

        4,891            19        4,891
CHOV SINGH -            0             0          587 - -

       25,471
DEEPAK 1,250        1,83420 101638186446 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
DEEPAK -

       15,000
            0          584 - -
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       16,302
DEVRAJ BHATT 815        1,17421 101028544935 N.A.

        9,781            11        9,781DEVRAJ
BHATT

-
        9,781

            0          359 - -

       13,245DHANANJAY
MISHRA

662          95422 101177233754 N.A.
        7,947            14        7,947DHANANJAY

MISHRA
-

        7,947
            0          292 - -

       27,509DHEERENDRA
KUMAR TIWARI

1,250        1,98123 100136737196 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

DHEERENDR
A KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       25,471DILMOHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,83424 101491348738 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283DIL MOHAN

PANDAY
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       25,471
DILEEP SINGH 1,250        1,83425 101000711046 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283DILEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       27,509
DUSHYANT PAL 1,250        1,98126 100142064464 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506DUSHYANT
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       23,433GHAMANDI
RAM MEENA

1,171        1,68727 100806590615 N.A.
       14,061             4       14,061GHAMANDI

RAM MEENA
-

       14,061
            0          516 - -

        6,114GIRISH KUMAR
TIWARI

306          44028 100153752070 N.A.
        3,668             9        3,668

GIRISH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
        3,668

            0          134 - -

       22,414GOPAL KUMAR
MISHRA

1,120        1,61429 100154805007 N.A.
       13,449             5       13,449

GOPAL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       13,449

            0          494 - -

       12,226
GORU KUMAR 611          88030 101422213964 N.A.

        7,336            15        7,336GORU
KUMAR

-
        7,336

            0          269 - -

       20,378GOVIND
SHARMA

1,018        1,46731 101274121257 N.A.
       12,226             7       12,226GOVIND

SHARMA
-

       12,226
            0          449 - -

       22,414HARBEER
SINGH

1,120        1,61432 100933156942 N.A.
       13,449             5       13,449HARBEER

SINGH
-

       13,449
            0          494 - -

       26,490HARENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,90733 101092273836 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,895HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       24,454
HARISH KUMAR 1,222        1,76134 101261246625 N.A.

       14,672             5       14,672HARISH
KUMAR

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       23,435INDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN

1,171        1,68735 101347185779 N.A.
       14,061             4       14,061

INDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       14,061

            0          516 - -

       26,490JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY

1,250        1,90736 100542073674 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,895JAI SHANKAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       21,395JANARDAN
KUMAR YADAV

1,069        1,54137 101361567618 N.A.
       12,838             6       12,838

JANARDAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,838

            0          472 - -

       23,435
JAWAID IQBAL 1,171        1,68738 101206016092 N.A.

       14,060             4       14,060JAWAID
IQBAL

-
       14,060

            0          516 - -

       27,509JITENDRA
MISHRA

1,250        1,98139 100176454725 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506JITENDRA

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       28,509JITU
RAJBONGSHI

1,250        1,98140 100698051284 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506JITU

RAJBONGSHI
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       20,378
KAJAL 1,019        1,46741 101513054533 N.A.

       12,227             7       12,227
KAJAL -

       12,227
            0          448 - -
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       27,509
KM USHA 1,250        1,98142 101109806770 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
KM USHA -

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       12,226KRISHANA
KUMAR

611          88043 101357936536 N.A.
        7,336            15        7,336KRISHANA

KUMAR
-

        7,336
            0          269 - -

       22,416
KUNAL KUMAR 0        1,61444 101759844600 N.A.

       13,450             5       13,450KUNAL
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,614 - -

       27,509
LAXMI DEVI 1,250        1,98145 100638099058 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
LAXMI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       25,473LOKENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,83446 101838925611 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283LOKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       18,340
LOKESH 917        1,32047 101737346049 N.A.

       11,004             9       11,004
LOKESH -

       11,004
            0          403 - -

       22,109
MAHESH SINGH 1,250        1,98148 101401258829 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506MAHESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

        1,019
MAMTA 51           7349 100826416016 N.A.          611

           26
          611MAMTA -          611             0           22 - -

       26,490
MAN SINGH 1,250        1,90750 101214372420 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895
MAN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       24,452MANENDRA
KANSHANA

1,222        1,76151 101863487968 N.A.
       14,672             3       14,672MANENDRA

KANSHANA
-

       14,672
            0          539 - -

       25,471
MANGAL KHAN 1,250        1,83452 100808189612 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283MANGAL
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       28,509MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

1,250        1,98153 100718645775 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       21,395MD SAHEED
SIDDKUE

1,069        1,54154 100728821752 N.A.
       12,838             6       12,838MD SAHEED

SIDDKUE
-

       12,838
            0          472 - -

       25,471
MINAKSHI 1,250        1,83455 101431446695 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
MINAKSHI -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       26,490
MOHIT SINGH 1,250        1,90756 100230979639 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,894MOHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          657 - -

       25,471MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,83457 100850886196 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,284MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       24,452NAGHMA
PARVEEN

1,222        1,76158 101219810635 N.A.
       14,672             3       14,672NAGHMA

PARVEEN
-

       14,672
            0          539 - -

       24,248NEERAJ SINGH
RAWAT

0        1,98159 101780177722 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

NEERAJ
SINGH
RAWAT

-            0             0        1,981 - -

       25,471
NIRANJAN 1,250        1,83460 100827642673 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,283
NIRANJAN -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       20,378PRADEEP
KUMAR MALLIK

1,019        1,46761 101289888569 N.A.
       12,227             7       12,227

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       12,227

            0          448 - -

       25,471PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,83462 100434045985 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       24,452PRASHANT
KUMAR

1,222        1,76163 101183514693 N.A.
       14,672             4       14,672PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

       14,672
            0          539 - -
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       26,490
PRATAP SINGH 1,250        1,90764 101435910833 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          657 - -

       24,452
PREMKISHOR 1,222        1,76165 100877699963 N.A.

       14,672             3       14,672
PREMKISHOR -

       14,672
            0          539 - -

       19,359PURASTAM
NATH

968        1,39466 100282546041 N.A.
       11,615             8       11,615PURASTAM

NATH
-

       11,615
            0          426 - -

       22,414PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

1,120        1,61467 101598496109 N.A.
       13,450             5       13,450PUSHPENDR

A KUMAR
-

       13,450
            0          494 - -

       22,414PUSHPENDRA
SHARMA

1,120        1,61468 100711297829 N.A.
       13,449             5       13,449PUSHPENDR

A SHARMA
-

       13,449
            0          494 - -

        1,019
RABIA 51           7369 101875179336 N.A.          611

            3
          611RABIA -          611             0           22 - -

       17,321
RAHUL KUMAR 866        1,24770 100906662498 N.A.

       10,392            10       10,392RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       10,392

            0          381 - -

       19,359
RAHUL KUMAR 968        1,39471 101038172897 N.A.

       11,616             8       11,616RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       11,616

            0          426 - -

       24,452
RAHUL KUMAR 1,222        1,76172 101850021166 N.A.

       14,672             3       14,672RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       25,473RAJ BAHADUR
YADAV

1,250        1,83473 100624526079 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,284

RAJ
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       26,490
RAJ KAMAL 1,250        1,90774 100442910979 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895
RAJ KAMAL -

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       27,509RAJESH KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,98175 101858507352 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       26,490
RAMAKANT 1,250        1,90776 100853448326 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895
RAMAKANT -

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       25,471RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,83477 100978170594 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283

RAVI
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       25,471
RAVITA 1,250        1,83478 101357133105 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,284
RAVITA -

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       21,397
RUKESH SINGH 1,069        1,54179 100300342547 N.A.

       12,838             6       12,838RUKESH
SINGH

-
       12,838

            0          472 - -

       25,473SANDEEP
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,83480 101863490962 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,283SANDEEP

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       17,321
SANI KUMAR 866        1,24781 100854668464 N.A.

       10,393            10       10,393
SANI SINGH -

       10,393
            0          381 - -

       25,471
SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        1,83482 100057927991 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,284

SATYA
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       23,433SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

1,171        1,68783 101281265730 N.A.
       14,060             4       14,060SHAILENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,060
            0          516 - -

       17,829SHAMSHAD
AHAMAD

1,069        1,54184 100729199781 N.A.
       12,838             6       12,838SHAMSHAD

AHAMAD
-

       12,838
            0          472 - -
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       10,188SHASHIKANT
PANDEY

509          73485 100349043309 N.A.
        6,113            17        6,113SHASHIKANT

PANDEY
-

        6,113
            0          225 - -

       21,397SHEKHAR
TOMAR

1,069        1,54186 101417626480 N.A.
       12,838             6       12,838SHEKHAR

TOMAR
-

       12,838
            0          472 - -

       16,302SHIV SHANKAR
DUBAY

815        1,17487 101875193865 N.A.
        9,781            11        9,781

SHIV
SHANKAR
DUBAY

-
        9,781

            0          359 - -

       26,490
SHIVAM KUMAR 1,250        1,90788 101261737371 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          657 - -

       22,416
SHYAM SHAKLA 1,120        1,61489 101655693879 N.A.

       13,449             5       13,449SHYAM
SHAKLA

-
       13,449

            0          494 - -

       25,471
SONAL DEVI 0        1,83490 101792106426 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,284
SONAL DEVI -            0             0        1,834 - -

       26,490
SONAM BAI 1,250        1,90791 101413850939 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,895
SONAM BAI -

       15,000
            0          657 - -

       24,452
SONU KUMAR 1,222        1,76192 101404849508 N.A.

       14,672             3       14,672SONU
KUMAR

-
       14,672

            0          539 - -

       22,109SONU KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,98193 101851559977 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

SONU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       10,188
SUNIL SINGH 509          73494 100440949197 N.A.

        6,113            17        6,113
SUNIL SINGH -

        6,113
            0          225 - -

       24,248BAMBAM
SHARMA

1,250        1,98195 100399768392 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

VAMABAM -
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       23,433
VARUN KUMAR 1,171        1,68796 101504686983 N.A.

       14,061             4       14,061VARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,061

            0          516 - -

        8,152
VIDYA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

407          58797 100654691883 N.A.
        4,890            16        4,890

VIDYA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

-
        4,890

            0          180 - -

       25,471VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

1,250        1,83498 100403845995 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,283VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          584 - -

       25,473
VIKASH KUMAR 1,250        1,83499 100486629176 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,284VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          584 - -

       17,321VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

866        1,247100 100407060978 N.A.
       10,393            10       10,393

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,393

            0          381 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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